NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Cadet One K Team

The Challenge Cup and Four NRA Gold Medals

1

Royal Belfast A

Sgt J Irwin

CSgt A Olszewski
LCpl H Seifert
WO2 A Rainey

Next Best Scores

2 Stonyhurst College

CDT A Ketchen
CPL A Wren
SSGT T Ketchen
CPL S Tam

Wycliffe College CCF A

Cdt LCpl | M Parker
Cdt Cpl M Kirsch

Cdt Sgt J F C Bartlett
Cdt SSgt H Bishop

Tonbridge School CCF

SSgt AW Rice

Sgt KE Mcwilliams
SSgt HP Jones

OC K Guan

Wycliffe College CCF B

Cdt G Parker

Cdt Cpl E Chrystal
Cdt LCpl C T Ashman
Cdt SSgt R Llewellyn

Royal Belfast B

Cdt C Skeggs
Cpl F Mantell
Sgt Z Surgenor
Cdt J Rainey

Wycliffe College CCF C

Cdt R J H Scott
Cdt P A K Harris
Cdt L Alvarez Calvo

Total

23.1v
21.2v
20.1v
18.0v

82.4v

Total

22.1v
21.0v
18.1v
10.0v

71.2v

Total
20.1v
17.0v
16.1v
15.1v
68.3v

Total
20.1v
17.1v
17.0v
14.0v
68.2v

Total
18.0v
17.1v
16.0v
10.0v
61.1v

Total
17.0v
15.0v
14.1v
12.0v
58.1v

Total
17.0v
16.0v
14.0v



Cdt LCpl L B Bartlett 11.0v
58.0v



